Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Dunse - (811586) - Livingston & District Dolphins - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.27
28.23
28.38
28.61
28.73
28.75
28.86
28.87
28.89
29.00
29.10
29.14
29.20
29.25
29.61
29.86
29.92
30.44
30.69
30.96
31.37
31.43
31.75
33.51
34.00

34.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

544
490
483
471
465
464
459
459
458
452
448
446
443
441
425
414
412
391
382
372
357
355
345
293
281
277

Round

m I I I mMm I m™m I O I T

I T m I

Date

15/07/18
15/07/18
03/02/18
27/05/17
29/03/17
03/02/18
29/03/17
12/05/17
17/07/16
28/03/18
12/05/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
17/07/16
23/01/16
13/03/16
30/03/16
22/01/16
26/07/15
26/07/15
01/04/15
29/05/15
01/04/15
03/08/14
03/08/14
10/05/14

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Tollcross
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Swansea
Swansea

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston

West Lothian

Livingston
West Lothian
West Lothian
West Lothian
West Lothian
West Lothian
Livingston
Livingston
West Lothian
Livingston

West Lothian

Livingston

West Lothian
West Lothian
West Lothian

West Lothian

Livingston

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
27.27
28.23
29.00
28.38
28.75
28.61
29.10
28.87
28.86
28.73
29.20
29.14
28.89
29.25
29.92
29.86
29.61
30.44
30.69
30.96
31.43
31.37
31.75
33.51
34.00
34.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

544
490
452
483
464
471
448
459
459
465
443
446
458
441
412
414
425
391
382
372
355
357
345
293
281

277

Round

F

m I I

m I I I ™ ! m I O I I

m I

m I I

N

Date

15/07/18
15/07/18
28/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
27/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
29/03/17
29/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
17/07/16
17/07/16
30/03/16
13/03/16
23/01/16
22/01/16
26/07/15
26/07/15
29/05/15
01/04/15
01/04/15
03/08/14
03/08/14

10/05/14

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Long Course Open Meet

SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Swansea
Swansea

Manchester

Club Swam Under
Livingston
Livingston
West Lothian
Livingston
Livingston
West Lothian
West Lothian
West Lothian

West Lothian

Livingston
Livingston
West Lothian

West Lothian

West Lothian
Livingston
Livingston
West Lothian
West Lothian
West Lothian

West Lothian

Livingston

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



