Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Dunse - (811586) - Livingston & District Dolphins - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

īme	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.27	544	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Livingston	1
28.23	490	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Livingston	1
28.38	483	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
28.61	471	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
28.73	465	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
28.75	464	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
28.86	459	F	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
28.87	459	Н	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	West Lothian	1
28.89	458	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
29.00	452	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	West Lothian	1
29.10	448	С	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	West Lothian	1
29.14	446	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
29.20	443	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
29.25	441	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
29.61	425	F	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
29.86	414	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
29.92	412	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow		1
30.44	391	Н	22/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
30.69	382	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
30.96	372	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
31.37	357	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
31.43	355	Н	29/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
31.75	345	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
33.51	293	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
34.00	281	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
34.14	277	F	10/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Livingston	1

Swims in Date Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.27	544	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Livingston	1
28.23	490	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Livingston	1
29.00	452	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	West Lothian	1
28.38	483	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
28.75	464	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
28.61	471	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
29.10	448	С	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	West Lothian	1
28.87	459	Н	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	West Lothian	1
28.86	459	F	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
28.73	465	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
29.20	443	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
29.14	446	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
28.89	458	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
29.25	441	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
29.92	412	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow		1
29.86	414	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
29.61	425	F	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
30.44	391	Н	22/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Livingston	1
30.69	382	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
30.96	372	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
31.43	355	Н	29/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	West Lothian	1
31.37	357	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
31.75	345	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
33.51	293	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
34.00	281	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
34.14	277	F	10/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Livingston	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS